
2019-2020 MTD YTD FCST

BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE  

State Revenue $10,943,225 $1,999,170 $5,765,167 $5,178,058

Federal Revenue $265,626 $35,172 $127,959 $137,667

LEA Revenue $4,129,765 $445,110 $801,146 $3,328,620

Donations $628,184 $22,848 $308,577 $319,607

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,201,068 $70,801 $460,167 $740,901

Food Service Revenue $217,300 $15,956 $96,800 $120,500

After3@PLP Revenue $313,000 $28,804 $134,254 $178,746

Other Financing Source $175,414 $0 $175,414 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $17,873,582 $2,617,861 $7,869,482 $10,004,100

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $11,240,549 $864,351 $4,570,425 $6,670,124

Total Support Services Programs $4,404,256 $327,237 $1,764,588 $2,639,668

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $418,414 $9,097 $246,772 $171,642

Total Local Expenses $1,469,603 $114,874 $626,861 $842,741

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $30,000 $0 $0 $30,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $17,572,821 $1,315,560 $7,208,647 $10,364,175

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) $300,761

Appropriated Fund Balance - Cash Reserves $265,993 $37,639 $37,639 $228,354
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For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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